ABHDI CHAMPIONSHIP REPORT 2021
This report is to be sent to the ABHDI through the relevant State/Regional Committee within 10 days of the event.  Delays could prejudice a future renewal.

Details of Event:

1. Name the promoter with overall responsibility for events: 


2. Name of person in charge & their official standing: 


3. Details of the Championship: Name:





 Championship No.:    ……………/2021


 Venue:  




 Date:





 Open/Closed
Age Group

……………………
Number of competitors entered: ..............
Number of competitors danced: ………………..

……………………
Number of competitors entered: ..............
Number of competitors danced: ………………..

……………………
Number of competitors entered: ..............
Number of competitors danced: ………………..

……………………
Number of competitors entered: ..............
Number of competitors danced: ………………..

……………………
Number of competitors entered: ..............
Number of competitors danced: ………………..

……………………
Number of competitors entered: ..............
Number of competitors danced: ………………..

4. Results 
(All six places to be recorded in BLOCK LETTERS please)

	Age Group

………………………


	Place
	Name
	Address
	Registration No.

	
	1st
	
	
	

	
	2nd
	
	
	

	
	3rd
	
	
	

	
	4th
	
	
	

	
	5th
	
	
	

	
	6th
	
	
	


	Age Group

………………………


	Place
	Name
	Address
	Registration No.

	
	1st
	
	
	

	
	2nd
	
	
	

	
	3rd
	
	
	

	
	4th
	
	
	

	
	5th
	
	
	

	
	6th
	
	
	


	Age Group

………………………


	Place
	Name
	Address
	Registration No.

	
	1st
	
	
	

	
	2nd
	
	
	

	
	3rd
	
	
	

	
	4th
	
	
	

	
	5th
	
	
	

	
	6th
	
	
	


	Age Group

………………………


	Place
	Name
	Address
	Registration No.

	
	1st
	
	
	

	
	2nd
	
	
	

	
	3rd
	
	
	

	
	4th
	
	
	

	
	5th
	
	
	

	
	6th
	
	
	


	Age Group

………………………


	Place
	Name
	Address
	Registration No.

	
	1st
	
	
	

	
	2nd
	
	
	

	
	3rd
	
	
	

	
	4th
	
	
	

	
	5th
	
	
	

	
	6th
	
	
	


	Age Group

………………………


	Place
	Name
	Address
	Registration No.

	
	1st
	
	
	

	
	2nd
	
	
	

	
	3rd
	
	
	

	
	4th
	
	
	

	
	5th
	
	
	

	
	6th
	
	
	


	Age Group

………………………


	Place
	Name
	Address
	Registration No.

	
	1st
	
	
	

	
	2nd
	
	
	

	
	3rd
	
	
	

	
	4th
	
	
	

	
	5th
	
	
	

	
	6th
	
	
	


5.
Judges’ Report

These Championships were conducted with the undersigned Judges officiating (please complete in BLOCK LETTERS and signature).  Details of any irregularity or untoward occurrence in connection with the Championships are given below, as are any suggested improvements or amendments to the organiser of the event.

A.  .......................................................     B.  .......................................................     C.  .......................................................

D.  .......................................................     E.  .......................................................     F.  .......................................................

G.  .......................................................     H.  .......................................................     I.  .......................................................

Judges’ Comments


....................................................................................................................................................................................


....................................................................................................................................................................................


....................................................................................................................................................................................


....................................................................................................................................................................................


...................................................................................................................................................................................


....................................................................................................................................................................................

Organisers’ Comments


....................................................................................................................................................................................


....................................................................................................................................................................................


....................................................................................................................................................................................


....................................................................................................................................................................................


...................................................................................................................................................................................


....................................................................................................................................................................................

6.
(a)
If the competition was not conducted strictly according to RSOBHD rules please give details & explanation.


(b)
If any objection was lodged please attach details or attach written complaint where applicable.


(c)
If you as an organiser have any complaints or suggestions please attach full details.
7.
Signature of person in charge: ........................................................................................................................................

8.
Address for correspondence:
......................................................................................Phone........................................
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